Menu Type: F+ Spring & Summer 2024 Allergen Information
Please Note that whilst every effort has been made to ensure this list is correct, It should only be used as a guide.
For full allergen information, please refer to the manufacturer's ingredient listings label on the packaging of each product used.

RECIPE NAME MILK EGGS PEANUTS TREE NUTS nmmmZM_%-M._q_z_zm SESAME SEEDS CRUSTACEANS MOLLUSCS FiSH CELERY MUSTARD SOYA LUPIN SULPHUR DIOXIDE|
Roast Chicken & Gravy
Roast Pork & Gravy
momw. Quorn & Gra Y
vy {Wheat)
Salad Selection
Salad Sicks (Carrot & Cucumber)
Sals Fi Gh Fi .
almon Fingers (Gluten Free) (Salmon})
Y
- L
Shortbread - Lemon (Wheat)
Y
- Chacol
Shortbread - Chacolate (Wheat)
Y
- Plai
Shortbread - Plain {Wheat)
{Summer Picnic Lunch Vegetarian v Y Y v
(Sandwich Roll/Wrap, Sausage Rall; Tortifla Chips & Saiad Sticks) {Wheat) {Tuna)
Summer Picnic Lunch ! v Y Y Y Y
(Sandwich Roll/Wrap, Sausage Roll, Tortilla Chips & Salad Sticks) {Wheat) {Tuna)
Tortilla Chips
Vanilla Cream Y
: Y
Vanill Y
‘anilla Sponge {Wheat}
Vegetable Crispy Crumb Burger in a Bun ?:Mma v v
. Y
Vegetable Fingers & Tomato Ketchup (Wheat)
Vegetables - Baked Beans
Vegetables - Broceoli Florets
Vegetables - Carrot Batons
Vegetables - Garden Peas
Vegetables - Mixed Medley
Vegetables - Mushy Peas
Vegetables - Seasonal Cabbage
Vegetables - Sweetcorn
Vegetarian Sau: Quorn) & Gray Y
eg sage (Qu vy (Wheat)
Y
Ve .
‘egetarian Sausage (Quom) & Tomato Ketchup (Wheat)
Y
Ve . R Y
‘egetarian Sausage (Quom) in a Bun & Tomato Ketchup (Wheat)
Y
Vegetari
‘egetarian Sausage Roll & Tomato Ketchup (Wheat)
Y
Whi i i v
hite Bread Sandwich with Cheese Y (Wheat)
Y
Whi S ich wi ¥
hite Bread Sandwich with Ham {Wheat)
White Bread S: ith Tuna & M Y Y , Y
= . {Wheat) {Tuna)
2 Y
Whil ith v
ite Roll with Cheese A (Wheat)
. Y
Whity ith H v
ite Roll with Ham (Wheat)
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RECIPE NAME MILK EGGS PEANUTS TREE NUTS ﬁmﬂmEM”%hu:z_zm SESAME SEEDS CRUSTACEANS MOLLUSCS FISH CELERY MUSTARD SOYA LUPIN SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Baked Bean Chilli Nachos {Additional Cheese Optionai) (with M_.mmumv
Baked Bean Chilli Taco (Additional Cheese Optional) With M__mn“a
Beef Burger (Broc & Spinach Grill) in a Bun & Tomato Ketchup E:.M»c ¥
Beef Chilli Nachos (Additional Cheese Optional) , (with M-_nma
Wmﬁ Chilli Tacos {Additional Cheese Optional) with M._sa.
¥ Y
Bread - Chota Naan Y (Wheat)
Bread - Herby v Asum 0 M
Bread - Homemade Y .s:wm at) M
Chesse & Crackers Y .E—“‘mmc
Chicken Burger in a Bun, Salad & Mayonnaise Y .E“m at) Y
Chicken Burger in a Bun, Salad w,_.{oa&o Ketchup .E“m at) v
Chocolate Brownie Y _E“ eat)
Chocolate Sauce ¥
Cod Fish Fingers ~<<.“~mmc AQM&
Cookie - Chocolate .<<__< eat)
Cookie - Chocolate or Vanilla (Middleton's Gluten Free Mix) Y
Cookie - Lemon .<5.<mmc
Cookie - Vanilla E:..ch
Cookie - Ginger .<.=_<m at)
Cupcake - Chocolate Y _E”m at)
Cupcake - Toffee Y Y A<$_<muc
Curry Cooks Ghoice - Chinese Chicken Curry E_umac Y
Curry Cooks Choice - Chinese Quom Curry Y .E_qmuc ¥
Curry Cooks Choice - Homemade Chicken Korma Curry
0:3. Cooks Choice - Homemade Chicken Tikka Curry Y
Curry Cooks Choice - Homemade Quorn Korma Curry Y
Curry Cooks Choice - Homemade Quorn Tikka Curry Y Y
Custard Y
Fruit Jelly & Vanilla Cream Y
Fruit Selection
Fruit Yoghurt Y
Harry Ramsdens Crispy Battered Fish N .
{Wheat) {Pollock}

Jacket Potato with Baked Beans
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Jacket Potato with Cheese Y
Jacket Potato with Tuna & Mayonnaise Y M
Ol {Tuna)
Melon Wedges
Mitk Y
Mousse Delight - Chocolate Y
Mousse Detight - Strawberry Y
Oaty Flapjack Y
pj (Oats)
8 = q Y \
Pasta -
asta - Amabbiata (Additional Cheese Optional) (With Cheese) (Wheat)
Pasta - Beef Bolognaise ¥
(Wheat)
Pasta - Cheese & Broccoli Bake Y ¥
{Wheat)
h = ) ¥ Y
Pasta - Neapolitan {(Additional Cheese Optional) (With Cheese) {Wheat)
Y
Pasta - Quorn Bolognaise Y
2 {Wheat, Barley)
Y
Pasta - Tomato & Mascarpone Y
"pon (Wheat)}
Pasta - Vegetable Bake (Additional Cheese Optional) M ¥
(With Cheese) {Wheat)
Y
Pizza - Calzone (Homemade| Y
( ) {Wheat) v
Y
Pizza - Margherita (Homemad Y
i rgl [{ ade) Y {Wheat)
Y
Pizza - Pin Wheel (Homemade; Y Y
e ) (Wheat)
Pizza - Tondo Panini Y ¥ Y
{Wheat)
Pork & Vegetable Sausages (Booths)} & Gravy Y
Pork & Vegetable Sausages (Booths) & Tomato Ketchup Y
Pork Sausage in a Bun & Tomato Ketchup M Y A
(Wheat)
Potatoes - Baby New
Potatoes - Creamy Mashed Y
Potatoes - Herby Wedges
Potatoes - Jacket Wedges
Potatoes - Oven Baked Chips
Potatoes - Paprika Wedges
Potatoes - Roast
3 Y
Quorn Goujons Burger in a Bun, Salad & Mayonnaise Y Y
g I Ll {Wheat)
Quom Goujons Burger in a Bun, Salad & Tomato Ketchup .Eumuc v
- Y
Rainbow Vegetable Pasta Salad Y
. * {Wheat)
Y
|Raspberry Bun Y Y
e (Wheat)
Rice - Mixed
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Menu Type: F+ Spring & Summer 2024 Allergen Information

Please Note that whilst every effort has been made to ensure this list is correct, It should only be used as a guide.
For full allergen information, please refer to the manufacturer's ingredient listings label on the packaging of each product used.

CEREALS CONTAINING

RECIPE NAME MILK EGGS PEANUTS TREE NUTS GLUTEN SESAME SEEDS CRUSTACEANS MOLLUSCS FISH CELERY MUSTARD SOYA LUPIN SULPHUR DIOXIDE
\White Roll with Tuna & Mayonnaise Y Y Y v
Iy {Wheat) (Tuna)
Wholemeal Bread Sandwich with Cheese Y ¥
{Wheat)
Wholemeal Bread Sandwich with Ham Y
{Wheat)
Wholemeal Bread Sandwich with Tuna & Mayonnaise Y Y Y
: (Wheat) (Tuna)
Wholemeal Roll with Cheese v ¥ N
{Wheat)
Wholemeal Roll with Ham A v
{Wheat)
Wholemeal Roll with Tuna & Mayonnaise ¥ Y Y Y
gL {Wheat) {Tuna)
Wrap with Cheese Y M
{Wheat)
Wrap with Ham Y
{Wheat)
‘Wrap with Tuna & Mayonnaise Y Y Y
(Wheat) (Tuna)

If any local changes are made to the published Menu please

filt in the blank space below and confirm the relevant Allergens
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